Redexim ?
Verti-Top® WB

The Verti-Top® Walk-Behind operates in the same principals as the
larger Verti-Top® 1200 and Verti-Top® 1800 but is designed to
access and work in smaller areas. The machine can pass through a
standard 100 cm (40") gateway and is particularly suited to tennis
courts and five-a-side areas.
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Specifications

SKU

Engine

Operation

Working width (inch)
Hopper capacity (m3)
Hopper capacity (FT3)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Sieve size (mm)

Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)

Gearbox oil
Limited availability
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147.080.040
B&S 6.5 HP

Walk Behind
31.5

30 Ltr.

1831

3.5

2.5

150

330

5x5

2800

30139

SAE 30

1




